
OPERATING DATA REPORT

DOCKET NO. 50- 247
DATE q-,-

COMPLETED ItY 1..qnlv.qkJ
TELEPHONE -s-z•. 13(}

OPERATING STATUS
indian Point Unit #/2 Notes

I. Unit Name:
2. Reporting Period: A•uust 1985
3. Licensed fhermal Powcr (MWI): 2758
4. Nameplate Rating (Gross MWe): 10O13
S. Design Electrical Rating (Net MWe): 8 73
6. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Gross MWe): 885
7. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Net M~eJ: 849
8. If Changes Occur in Capacity Ratings (items Number 3 Through 7) Since Last Report. Give Reasons

None

None

9. Power Lesel To Which Restricted, If Any (Net MWe): , None
10. Reasons For Restrictions. If Any: None

This Month Y'r-to-Date Cumulative

II.
12.
13.
'4.
IS.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
2L

23.

Hours In Reporting Period
Number Of Hours Reactor Was Critical
Reactor Reserve Shutdown Hours
Hours Generator On-Line
Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours
Gross Thermal Energy Generated (MWH)
Gross Electrical Energy Generated (MWHJ
Net Electrical Energi Generated (MWH)
Unit Service Factor
Unit Avail'bility Factor
Unit Capacity Factor (Using MDC Net I
Unit Capacity Factor (Using DER Net)J
Unit Forced Outage Rate

744
744

O"
744

0

19c,~g79

Ejfl51B_.-._.
580160
100
100
91.8
89.3

0

5831
5762.45

28.74
5690.28

0
l1O lQ9'5

4678872
97.6
97.6
93.7
91.9

97920
66428.17

3274.44.
644/40.66

0

168096300

. 49792779

65.8

59.2
58.2

9,1

24. Shutdowns Scheduled Over Next 6 Months (Type. Date, and Duration of Each)I:
Cycle 7/8 Refueling and Maintenance Outage, scheduled for 1-15-86. Duration:

60 Days

25. If Shut Down At End Of Report Period, Estimated Date of Startup: N/A
26. Units In Test Status (Prior to Commercial Operation I. Forecast

INITIAL CRITICALITY
INITIAL ELECTRICITY

COMMERCIA L OPERATION

N/A
N/A

N/A

Achieved

N/A
N/A

8509240321 850831
PDR ADOCK 05000247
R PDR

,[I ('J/7 7



AV'ERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO. 50-247

LNIT 1.P. Unit /#2

9-4-85
DA•TE_______

J. Spiva k
COMPLETED BY_______

TELEHONE 914-526-51 30

MONTH AUGUST

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL

(MWe-Net) ( MWe-Net I

! /617 766i

2 736 Ig827

3 576 19 787

4 791 20 823

S 7 721 57___ _ _ __ _ _ __ _ _

6 77.3 2260]

7 ., 825 23 825

8 827 24 767

9 826 25 750

10 ___________, _____26 ________________

11 798 27' 805

12 820 28 824

13 ,. 17 29 806

14 791 30 828

15 785 31 828

16 805

INSTRUC'TIONS

On this format, list the average daily unit power level in MWe.Net for each day in the repurlng munch. Curnpuie tu

the nearest whole megawalt.

0)/77



UNIT SHUTDOWNS AND POWER REDUCTIONS

AUGUST
REPORT MONTH _____

DOCKET NO.
UNIT NAME

DATE
COMPLETED BY

TELEPHONE

50-247
IP t/2
9-4-Rai
.T .qpnl ua I
914-5i9A-SIt "O

-- .- • • •- Lticnsee •-• Cause & Corrective
N,,. IDaic P-.. • -- ' Event g " Action toJ

N/A 850803 S 14.09 B N/A --- CH Valve XF Turbine Stop Valve Testing

N/A 850821 F 5.04 A N/A - RB ConRad Blown fuses caused dropped rod which
initiated turbine runback

3 4
F" Forced
S" Schedutec

Reason
A-Equipment Failure (Explain)
B-Maintenance or: Test
C-Refueling
D-Regulatury Restriction
E-Operator Training & License Examin-ation
F-Admtnis! ratijvc
G-Operatioiial Error lExplain)
Il-Other (Explain)

Method:
I -Manual
2-Manual Scram.
3-Automatic Scram.
4-Other ( Explain )

Exhibit G - Inst rIuctimsso
fur Preparation off Data
Entry Sheets lor Lacensee
Evcnt Report ILER) File INUREG-
0161)

Exhibit I - Same Suurc'c
(q./771



Suinary of Operating Exp~erience

The unit operated at full power for most of the report period. During

the period, several derat~ings and associated po~wer reductions occurred

due to condenser tube leaks; these de~ratings averaged 87 Mwe.

Load was reduced twice during the month on August 19 and 24, dlue to

fluctuations in the turbine control valves.

On August 14, Ihe station set a record of 119 days of continuous

operation, breaking its 1978 record (if 118 days. lu~riuij thle 119 day

period end]ing August 14, the plant. generate~d 2,4(J6, 367,000 kilowatt-hours;

of electrici!,,. and operated at a capacity fact.o[ r. nI 5.5%, comp~are,] with

2,227,447,0)00 kilowatt-ho.urs and 90.8% inl the 1978 record pe~riod.

On August 15, the station set, a site record] for continuous operationl -

120 days. The previous r.-:ord of 119 days was set by the N~ew York Power

Authority's Indian Point 3 inl 1q79.



MAJOR SAlh•IY RELhATED Cui•j{JCrlVE MA["•P1,M'J••.i•
AUGUJST 1985

MWR NO. SYSTEM COMPONENT

22421 HVAC Control iRod
Dirve Fan #24

23192 SIS Pressure Tranis-
initter F r-3300
and PT-3.301

DATED

8/29/85

8/29/85

WORK PERFORMIED

Replaced Fan
Motor

Recalibrated
Transmitters



q .Juhil 1. OITruI&

Septemnber 17, 1985

Re: Inalian Point Unit No.2
Docket No. 50-247

Mr. James N. Taylor, Director
Office of Inspection and Enforcement
c/o Distribution Services Branch, DDC, ADM
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commnission
Washington, 0. C. 20555

Dear Mr. Taylor:

Enclosed you will find two copies of the Monthly' Opyerating R•eport for

Indian Point. Unit No. 2 for the nDnt~h of August 1985.

Very t~ruly yours,
/

I,"

C: Dr. Thomnas E. Murley, Regionat Adninistrator
Region I
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commnission
631 Park Avenue
King of Prussia, Pa. 19406

Senior Resident Inspector
U..S. t~uclear Regulatory Commnission
P. O..BOX 38
Buchanan, Hew York 10511


